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After six camping trips
in a flashlight,

how much power is
left in this battery?

^mEs

The answer isat your fingertips.
The Copper Top™ Tester tells you instantly If
abattery is good or if it needs to be replaced.
So you need never get stuck with aflashlight
that won't work.

If you're not sure how much power abattery
has left- just pop it in the tester. It's part of
the package. It's obsolutely free. And it's only
from Durocell.



5
5

7
6

3

II
tR

TZ
B0

11
6S

99
5#

49
10

20
RT

Z
B0

11
6S

99
jaN

^9
1

E
0

0
7

SI
M

ON
S^

RA
TZ

LA
FF

,^
7

S&
U

In
'®

'
"»

55
76

3-
97

34

s
a
a

t

n
1

•i
S

l.
S

S

in
o

ji
v

x
sv

u
a
a

^
3

9
lu

no
ss

iw
N

ii
ia

ai
so

m
o

?:
U

'''
'

.
!-

•1
-

)
-


